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@ Technische Daten fiir alle abgebildeten Uhren
Mineralglas aulter Sene The Scout” und The Digi’, Metaligehduse aulBer Serie Crystal, The Scout’, The Digi' und The IT-
Collection’ (Polycarbonat), mit Edelstahlboden, bis 5 bar wasserdicht (nach DIN 8310), alle Textilbander waschmaschinenfest
bis 30°C, Metallschlielen. Uhren- und Schmuckabbildungen sind in Onginalgrole, Wecker sind verkleinert dargestelit. *Un-
verbindliche Preisempfehlung des Herstellers. Technische und farbliche Abweichungen sowie Preisanderungen, bedingt durch
erhiihte Rohstoffpreise, vorbehalten. Fiir eventuelle Druckfehler wird keine Haftung Gbernommen

@ Specifications for all watches shown
Mineral crystal glass is used on all watches except series The Scout’ and The Digi'
Metal cases are used on all watches except series Crystal’, The Scout’, The Digi® and The IT-Collection” (Polycarbonate), with
stainless steel back, up to 5 bar waterproof (DIN 8310), all textile straps machine washable to 30°C, metal clasps. Watch and
jewelery pictures are shown in actual size, alarm clocks are reduced in size. *Recommended retail price. Technical and color
variations and price changes due to increased commodity prices, are reserved. Mo liability is accepted for any printing errors.

@ Données techniques pour les Montres présentées:
Verre en cristal minéral sauf pour les séries The Scout’ et The Digi’. Boitier métallique sauf pour les séries Crystal’, The Scout’,
.The Digl" et The IT-Collection’ (Polycarbonate). Dos du boitier en acier inoxydable, étanche jusgu'a 5 bars (DIN 8310). Tous les
bracelets sont en textile lavable en machine a 30°C, fermoirs mélalliques. Toutes les montres el tous les bijoux montrés sont
dans le format original, les réveils sont en taille réduite. *Prix conseillé par le fabricant, sous réserve de variations technigues
et de couleur, de changements de prix dis a la hausse des produits de base. Pour d'éventuelles fautes d'impression, nous
déclinons toute responsabilité

@& Godsterilen Tiim Saatler igin Teknik Veriler
Mineral sam harici Seri The Scout’ ve The Digi'. Metal muhafaza diginda Seri Crystal’, The Scout’, The Digi' ve The IT-Collec-
tion’ (Polvkarbonat), Yiksek Kaliteli Celik Sasi, Metal Kapama, 5 bar Basinca kadar su gecirmez (Alman Statndartlar Enstitisd
8310), tum kumas seritler 30°C'de camasir makinesinde yikanabilir, Saat ve Mucevher ¢izimleri orjinal boyutlarnindadir, Calar
Saatler daha kiigUk cizilmigtir. *Uretici tarafindan Gnerilen perakende fivah. Teknik ve renk varyasyonlari ile artan emtia fiyatian
nedeniyle fivat dedigikliqi hakk: sakhidir. Baski hatalari nedeniyle dogabilecek hi¢ bir yukumiGiik kabul edilmemektedir.
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ferblattbeleuchtung, Schiummeriaste.
& 3weep second, beep-beep alarm, dial lighting,

SNO0ZE.
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somimeil.

&= Cok sessiz saat mekanizmeasi, Bip-Bip Alarm,

Hakam aydinlatma, Erteleme digmesi.
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& axtrem ruhiges Uhrwerk. Beep-Beep Alamm, Afferblattbeleuchiung, Schlummeriasts. : ‘\ (& hand emailiert
o POOnE oF & hand enamelad

& sweep second, besp-beep alarm, dial lighting, snooze. i - % SN — & émailé & 1a main
® Horlogerie extrément silencieuse, alarme bip-bip, cadrans lumineux, fonchion mise en sommeil. : i o =3 ﬂpn"ﬂ“‘*h“"ﬂz;aa et 0 1 e emayanms
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{C“ i l’(,"‘"“ > i 5ans Qravure ’ y
o+ o~ ) GravOr oimadan fyat 2 15 1 :
- {‘t' - o 0203 100

Sterling Scluer

& Alle Schmucksiicke auf den Serten 27-36 sind aus 923/ Sterling Silber, vodinert - anlaufgeschiizt, farbige Teile handemailbert, in
Crigmalgrafie, Armbander: ca. 14 cm + 3 om Verdangerungsketle, Halsketien: ca. 35 om = 4 cm Verlangerungskette, Ringe in Grofle verstellbar.
Abpebildete Gravuren dienen lediglich als Beispiel und sind im Preis nicht enthalten.

& jewelleny on pages 27-36 out of 926/ Sterling Silver, todium plated - tamish protection, colored parts hand enameled, in actual size, bracelets
approx. 14 cm + 3 cm extension chain, necklaces approx. 25 om + 4 cm + extension chain, nngs adjustable in see. llustraied engravings are for example
only and are not ncluded m the pnce.

= Tous les bijoux des pages 27 4 36 sont en argent sferling 926, plagué rhodium, protégé du lermissement, les pidces de coulewr émaillées & fa main,
dans |2 format original Bracelets eny. 14 cm + 3 cm chaine exdension, colliers enw. 35 om + 4 cm chaine exdension, bagues & tafle réglable. Les
gravures illusirées sont par exemple uniquement et ne sont pas induses dans le prmc

& 27-36 arasindaki f0m aksesuarlar 325 ayar gimistir, Rodyum kaplama, Renld parcaiar el emaye, Bileklikler: 14 cm +3 cm uzalma zincin, Kolyeler 2069100
35 cm + 4 om wzatma zinan, Boyubu ayaranabilic yizik. Resim gravider sadece Groeklir ve fiyata dahil degildic 19 906
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